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2012 Spring Southern Zone South Sectional - 3/15/2012 to 3/18/2012

YMCA Aquatic Center - Orlando, Florida

Team Rankings - Through Event 38

Women - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 BOLLES SCHOOL SH 438BOLLES SCHOOL SH

 2 BLUEFISH SWIM CL 360. 50BLUEFISH SWIM CL

 3 DAVIE NADADORES 316DAVIE NADADORES

 4 UNIVERSITY OF FL 311UNIVERSITY OF FL

 5 AREA TALLAHASSEE 264AREA TALLAHASSEE

 6 PINE CREST SWIMM 255PINE CREST SWIMM

 7 BRANDON SPORTS & 148BRANDON SPORTS &

 8 GATOR SWIM CLUB 145GATOR SWIM CLUB

 9 WEYMOUTH CLUB WA 132WEYMOUTH CLUB WA

 10 CLEARWATER AQUAT 111CLEARWATER AQUAT

 11 BLUE DOLFINS 93BLUE DOLFINS

 12 METRO AQUATIC CL 88METRO AQUATIC CL

 13 TEAM FLA 68TEAM FLA

 13 LAKE LYTAL LIGHT 68LAKE LYTAL LIGHT

 15 PLANTATION SWIM 60PLANTATION SWIM

 16 MAKOS AQUATICS C 58MAKOS AQUATICS C

 17 FAST LANE AQUATI 56FAST LANE AQUATI

 18 DAYTONA BEACH SW 44DAYTONA BEACH SW

 19 GULF COAST SWIM 42GULF COAST SWIM

 20 TRINITY PREP AQU 41TRINITY PREP AQU

 21 SWIMATLANTA 40SWIMATLANTA

 22 PERFORMANCE AQUA 38PERFORMANCE AQUA

 23 SAINT PETERSBURG 37SAINT PETERSBURG

 24 SOUTH FLORIDA AQ 32SOUTH FLORIDA AQ

 25 GREECE 18GREECE

 26 SAINT ANDREW'S S 17SAINT ANDREW'S S

 27 SWIM FLORIDA 15SWIM FLORIDA

 28 SWIMFAST 11SWIMFAST

 29 TITUSVILLE SWIM 7TITUSVILLE SWIM

 30 MIAMI SWIMMING 6MIAMI SWIMMING

 30 FALFINS SWIMMING 6FALFINS SWIMMING

 32 YMCA OF CENTRAL 5YMCA OF CENTRAL

 33 EDMONTON KEYANO SWIM CLUB 2EDMONTON KEYANO SWIM CLUB

 33 LOGGERHEAD 2LOGGERHEAD
 3,334.50Total

Men - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 BOLLES SCHOOL SH 613BOLLES SCHOOL SH

 2 DAVIE NADADORES 369DAVIE NADADORES

 3 UNIVERSITY OF FL 274UNIVERSITY OF FL

 4 BLUEFISH SWIM CL 257BLUEFISH SWIM CL

 5 BLUE DOLFINS 225BLUE DOLFINS

 6 PINE CREST SWIMM 190PINE CREST SWIMM
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Men - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 7 GATOR SWIM CLUB 174GATOR SWIM CLUB

 8 AREA TALLAHASSEE 160AREA TALLAHASSEE

 9 SWIM FLORIDA 129SWIM FLORIDA

 10 METRO AQUATIC CL 121METRO AQUATIC CL

 11 GREATER TAMPA SW 84GREATER TAMPA SW

 12 DAYTONA BEACH SW 73DAYTONA BEACH SW

 13 TEAM FLA 50TEAM FLA

 14 FAST LANE AQUATI 27FAST LANE AQUATI

 14 TREASURE COAST S 27TREASURE COAST S

 16 ROCKWAY SWIMMING 26ROCKWAY SWIMMING

 17 TRINITY PREP AQU 25TRINITY PREP AQU

 18 SOUTH FLORIDA AQ 21SOUTH FLORIDA AQ

 18 GREATER TOLEDO A 21GREATER TOLEDO A

 20 CLEARWATER AQUAT 20CLEARWATER AQUAT

 20 WEYMOUTH CLUB WA 20WEYMOUTH CLUB WA

 22 LOGGERHEAD 18LOGGERHEAD

 22 SAINT PETERSBURG 18SAINT PETERSBURG

 24 NSS 16. 50NSS

 25 PALM HARBOR YMCA 15PALM HARBOR YMCA

 26 CENTRAL FLORIDA 11CENTRAL FLORIDA

 27 CENTRAL FLORIDA 6. 50CENTRAL FLORIDA

 28 LAKE LYTAL LIGHT 6LAKE LYTAL LIGHT

 29 EDMONTON KEYANO SWIM CLUB 5EDMONTON KEYANO SWIM CLUB

 30 SAINT ANDREW'S S 3SAINT ANDREW'S S

 31 FALFINS SWIMMING 2FALFINS SWIMMING
 3,007.00Total

Combined Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 BOLLES SCHOOL SH 1,051BOLLES SCHOOL SH

 2 DAVIE NADADORES 685DAVIE NADADORES

 3 BLUEFISH SWIM CL 617. 50BLUEFISH SWIM CL

 4 UNIVERSITY OF FL 585UNIVERSITY OF FL

 5 PINE CREST SWIMM 445PINE CREST SWIMM

 6 AREA TALLAHASSEE 424AREA TALLAHASSEE

 7 GATOR SWIM CLUB 319GATOR SWIM CLUB

 8 BLUE DOLFINS 318BLUE DOLFINS

 9 METRO AQUATIC CL 209METRO AQUATIC CL

 10 WEYMOUTH CLUB WA 152WEYMOUTH CLUB WA

 11 BRANDON SPORTS & 148BRANDON SPORTS &

 12 SWIM FLORIDA 144SWIM FLORIDA

 13 CLEARWATER AQUAT 131CLEARWATER AQUAT

 14 TEAM FLA 118TEAM FLA

 15 DAYTONA BEACH SW 117DAYTONA BEACH SW
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Combined Team Scores

Place Team Points

 16 GREATER TAMPA SW 84GREATER TAMPA SW

 17 FAST LANE AQUATI 83FAST LANE AQUATI

 18 LAKE LYTAL LIGHT 74LAKE LYTAL LIGHT

 19 TRINITY PREP AQU 66TRINITY PREP AQU

 20 PLANTATION SWIM 60PLANTATION SWIM

 21 MAKOS AQUATICS C 58MAKOS AQUATICS C

 22 SAINT PETERSBURG 55SAINT PETERSBURG

 23 SOUTH FLORIDA AQ 53SOUTH FLORIDA AQ

 24 GULF COAST SWIM 42GULF COAST SWIM

 25 SWIMATLANTA 40SWIMATLANTA

 26 PERFORMANCE AQUA 38PERFORMANCE AQUA

 27 TREASURE COAST S 27TREASURE COAST S

 28 ROCKWAY SWIMMING 26ROCKWAY SWIMMING

 29 GREATER TOLEDO A 21GREATER TOLEDO A

 30 SAINT ANDREW'S S 20SAINT ANDREW'S S

 30 LOGGERHEAD 20LOGGERHEAD

 32 GREECE 18GREECE

 33 NSS 16. 50NSS

 34 PALM HARBOR YMCA 15PALM HARBOR YMCA

 35 CENTRAL FLORIDA 11CENTRAL FLORIDA

 35 SWIMFAST 11SWIMFAST

 37 FALFINS SWIMMING 8FALFINS SWIMMING

 38 EDMONTON KEYANO SWIM CLUB 7EDMONTON KEYANO SWIM CLUB

 38 TITUSVILLE SWIM 7TITUSVILLE SWIM

 40 CENTRAL FLORIDA 6. 50CENTRAL FLORIDA

 41 MIAMI SWIMMING 6MIAMI SWIMMING

 42 YMCA OF CENTRAL 5YMCA OF CENTRAL
 6,341.50Total


